VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 194 Radford University

Item 194 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Administrative and Support Services (19900)	\$22,341,670	\$30,341,670
Operation of Higher Education Centers (19931) Fund Sources:	\$22,341,670	\$30,341,670
General	\$1,707,422	\$9,707,422
Higher Education Operating	\$20,634,248	\$20,634,248